Contract
Number Contract
2225 Camera Accessories
2266 ADP Consultant (Project Manager)
Didactic training system D;Sc CPLAB
2276 STD CFG 4ST& 4Station System
Investigation in Harassment and
2285 Discrimination
Annual licensing for Oracle PS includes
2014 Campus Solutions, CRM, Finance & HR
Program Office Services to India and
2022 China to International Students
2025 Oracle PeopleSoft Software Update
2026 Reusable Face Masks
2169 Online Course Development
2167 Oracle DBA Resource
Credit & debit processing services &
2180 device
Replacement of the outdoor digital
2198 sign at Trafalgar and Davis Campuses
2199 2 Fanuc Robotic Traning Carts
2204 Adobe Systems Inc.

Vendor
Canon Canada
Spyre Solutions Inc.

Festo Didactic Ltd.
Ethical Associates Inc
Oracle Canada ULC

GROK Education Services
Oracle Canada ULC
Calhoun

D2L

Spyre Solutions Inc.

Chase Paymentech
ICON Digital Productions Inc.

Progressive Educational Systems
Adobe

Sheridan College SSLT's > $100,000 April 1, 2020 to March 31, 2021

Contract Type
Goods & Products
Professional Services

Equipment Services
Professional Services
Software & IT Services
Professional Services
Software & IT Services
Goods & Products
Professional Services
Software & IT Services
Professional Services
Software & IT Services

Goods & Products
Software & IT Services

Start Date End Date

01/01/21
22/01/21

15/02/21
16/02/21
09/04/20
30/04/20
08/05/20
15/05/20
01/06/20
01/06/20
21/07/20
01/08/20

01/08/20
22/11/20

01/01/22
22/07/22

15/02/22
16/02/22
20/03/22
30/04/21
31/12/25
15/05/21
31/05/21
31/05/21
22/07/21
31/07/21

31/07/21
21/11/23
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