Sheridan College SSLT's > \$100,000 April 1, 2020 to March 31, 2021

Contract					
Number	Contract	Vendor	Contract Type	Start Date	End Date
2225	Camera Accessories	Canon Canada	Goods & Products	01/01/21	01/01/22
2266	6 ADP Consultant (Project Manager)	Spyre Solutions Inc.	Professional Services	22/01/21	22/07/22
	Didactic training system D;Sc CPLAB				
2276	S STD CFG 4ST& 4Station System	Festo Didactic Ltd.	Equipment Services	15/02/21	15/02/22
	Investigation in Harassment and				
2285	5 Discrimination	Ethical Associates Inc	Professional Services	16/02/21	16/02/22
	Annual licensing for Oracle PS includes				
2014	Campus Solutions, CRM, Finance & HR	Oracle Canada ULC	Software & IT Services	09/04/20	20/03/22
	Program Office Services to India and				
2022	2 China to International Students	GROK Education Services	Professional Services	30/04/20	30/04/21
2025	Oracle PeopleSoft Software Update	Oracle Canada ULC	Software & IT Services	08/05/20	31/12/25
2026	Reusable Face Masks	Calhoun	Goods & Products	15/05/20	15/05/21
2169	Online Course Development	D2L	Professional Services	01/06/20	31/05/21
2167	7 Oracle DBA Resource	Spyre Solutions Inc.	Software & IT Services	01/06/20	31/05/21
	Credit & debit processing services &				
2180) device	Chase Paymentech	Professional Services	21/07/20	22/07/21
	Replacement of the outdoor digital				
2198	3 sign at Trafalgar and Davis Campuses	ICON Digital Productions Inc.	Software & IT Services	01/08/20	31/07/21
2199	2 Fanuc Robotic Traning Carts	Progressive Educational Systems	Goods & Products	01/08/20	31/07/21
2204	Adobe Systems Inc.	Adobe	Software & IT Services	22/11/20	21/11/23